
ACT-CCG-AM2mBM-3.5M

Nabíjací kábel s dvojitým ovládačom, 3,5 m

Durable cotton-braided cable that enables you to charge two
game controllers simultaneously while playing your favorite
game

-

Features

Extra dlhý 3,5 m kábel pre úplnú voľnosť pohybu-
Nabíjajte až 2 herné ovládače pri hraní-
Vhodné pre použitie s PS4 a inými hernými konzolami, ktoré
podporujú nabíjanie micro-USB

-

Odolný pletený kábel a pevné lisované konektory-

Specifications

Compatibility: Play Station 4, Xbox One (only in combination with
optional Play & Charge Kit)
Connector 1: 1x USB Type-A (male)
Connector 2: 2x USB micro-B (male)
Charging power output: max 7.5 W (total)

System requirements

Game console controller that supports micro-USB charging

Certificates

Packaging

Package contents

Charging cable

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

48
0.037536
7.82
210x100x25 mm
340x240x460 mm
CN
8716309109154
8544429090


